

International Crane Foundation 2025 Annual Sponsorship Form

Yes! I/we will sponsor the International Crane Foundation's 2025 *Cranes of the World* visitor season.

Please include us at the following level:

Crane Saver \$25,000	Highflyer \$10,000	Nest Builder \$5,000	Unison Caller \$2,500	Flock Friend \$1,000		
CONTACT NAME: COMPANY:			PHONE:			
ADDRESS:						
EMAIL ADDRESS:						
We ask for your sponsor reply form by May 16, 2025 . The earlier we receive your sponsorship pledge, the sooner we can showcase your brand across our extensive marketing efforts. We look forward to partnering with you! For recognition purposes, your listing in promotional materials should read:						
Please include my logo (email your high-resolution logo to <u>abass@savingcranes.org</u>)						
Your preferred payment method:						
Check mad	e payable to the	International Crane	e Foundation, enclo	osed.		
To pay with	n a credit card on	nline, go to <u>savingcr</u>	ranes.org/sponsors	<u>-2025/</u> , or		

To pay with a credit card via this form, complete the information below and return it in the enclosed envelope, or pay by phone by calling Allyson Bass at (608) 356-9642 ext. 106.

Amount:		
Credit Card No.		
Exp:	CSV:	
Billing Address:		
Signature:		

- Complete and return this form to Allyson Bass via:
 - Email: <u>abass@savingcranes.org</u>; OR
 - Mail: International Crane Foundation

Attn: Gift Processing

P.O. Box 447

Baraboo, WI 53913

Call Allyson Bass with any questions: (608) 356-9462 ext. 106

